

---

## pachet

I.D.: 86445447

---

Data publicarii	29.08.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 995,44 RON - 995,44 RON

---

Descriere: 1 1065498 12X180 DIBLU+SUR NYLON UNIV PT RAME HEX 20,00 BUC 6,39 127,73 19 24,27 2  
7027659 INGRASAMANT GAZON 20KG 2,00 BUC 169,64 339,27 9 30,53 3 7054181 SEMINTE  
GAZON JOHNSONS QUICK C&T 10KG 2,00 BUC 264,22 528,44 9 47,56

---